FICHA TÉC-
NICA
R0
3.
00
1_
18
/0

Material: Aluminum 6063-T6
Length: 2,5 ml
Finishes: Natural
Page 2 of 4
General Features
Novojunta® Pro Metal 80 has a special piece available for perimeter installations.
Perimeter piece
Reference Height (h):
Joint
width (a):
Visible
width (b):
Total
width (c):
Movement allowed
NJPM80AL22NA 22 mm 80 mm 97 mm 213 mm
Horiz.: +15/-17 mm
Vert.: +/- 25 mm
NJPM80AL35NA 35 mm
80 mm 99 mm 220 mmNJPM80AL50NA 50 mm
NJPM80AL80NA 80 mm
Reference Height (h): Joint width (a): Visible width (b) Movement allowed
NJPM80AL22PER 22 mm
88 mm 94 mm
Horiz.: +15/-17 mm
Vert.: +/- 25 mm
NJPM80AL35PER 35 mm
NJPM80AL50PER 50 mm
NJPM80AL80PER 80 mm
a
b
c
h